

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5343 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MANALI LEATHERS PVT.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. KLM CARGO

Respondent(s)

Date: 23/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Nanita Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to explain in writing to the undersigned that why
the matter is pending since the year 2009 and not listed till date.
Issue fresh notice with additional dasti service.
Petitioner may take help of the nearest civil court or the trial
court.
List again on 19.1.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

ba