

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL No.5343 OF 2009

MANALI LEATHERS PVT.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S KLM CARGO

Respondent(s)

Date : 07/06/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN  
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA  
(Vacation Bench)

For Petitioner(s) Mrs.Nanita Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Mr.Rakesh Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr.Nikunj Dayal, Adv.  
Mr.Pulkit Aggarwal, Adv.

Upon hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 12.07.2017, as prayed for.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)  
AR-CUM-PS

(H.S.PARASHER)  
COURT MASTER